
I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

I4

15

l6

l7

18

t9

20

2l

22

./.)

24

F$g_ffin
t)i_l ,/, 

4 t!ii,

DlS ildpi"f t j',*, Ft y 
tr 0ARD

BEFORE THE
DISCPLINARY BOARD

OF THE
WASHINGTON STATE BAR ASSOCIATION

On review of the October 21, 2014 Stipulation to Reprimand, the Confidential

Attachment thereto, and the documents on file in this matter,

IT IS ORDERED that the October 21, 2014 Stipulation to Reprimand is approved.

ODC's request for a protective order over the Confidential Attachment is granted. The Clerk to

the Disciplinary Board is directed to file the Confidential Attachment to the Stipulation to

Reprimand under seal.

Dated this'lA day of b t-/uhn ,2014.

Order on Stipulation
Page I

In re

Ryan Scott Taroski,

Lawyer (Bar No. 38412).

Proceeding No. 14#00055

ORDER ON STIPULATION TO
REPRIMAND

William

hJ'
€
k*&
ElqTl

Cffi
Gr ''Js,
ee

!\,



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

DECLARATION OF SERVICE

I hereby declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that
on this date I caused to be served a copy of each of the document(s) listed below on each of the
persons identified below in the manner indicated below:

. Order on Stipulation to Reprimand

Orioinalkl to:

Allison Sato
Clerk to the WSBA Disciplinary Board
1325 Fourth Avenue, Suite 600
Seattle, WA 98101-2539
(X) First class mail

0 Fax to (206) 727-8319

Signed at Seattle, WA on October 23,

CERTIFICATE OF SFqI'!CF

Order on Stipulation - Page 2

1038'l-0010 5221686.d0c

Courlesv Copies to:

Francesca D'Angelo
Disciplinary Counsel
Washington State Bar Association
1325 Fourth Avenue, Suite 600
Seattle, WA 98101-2539
0 First class mail
0 Fax to (206) 727-8325
(X) Email to francescad@wsba.org

Ryan Scott Taroski, Esq.
212W.13th St., Ste. E
Vancouver, WA 98660-2906
(X) First class mail
0 Fax to (360) 772-1272
0 Emailto [insert email]

PREG O'DOIINELL & GILLETT TIIc
9OI FIFTH AVE., SUITE 34OO

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98 164-2026

TELEPHONE: (206) 287 -177 5. FACSMILE: (206) 287 -9113

n, ll

I certiry rhar I ca'sr"rr a cooy of ,n"'ifdfiil $1!U[n1i^4-
the Offrce of Drscinlinarv Counsel ancJ ro he mailedto b\e de


