1		FILED
2		
3		OCT 2 4 2014
4		DISCIPLINARY BOARD
5		
6		
7	BEFORE THE	
8	DISCIPLINARY BOARD OF THE	
9	WASHINGTON STATE BAR ASSOCIATION	
10	In re	Proceeding No. 14#00055
	Ryan Scott Taroski,	ORDER ON STIPULATION TO
11		REPRIMAND
12	Lawyer (Bar No. 38412).	
13		
14	On review of the October 21, 2014 Stipulation to Reprimand, the Confidential	
15	Attachment thereto, and the documents on file in this matter,	
16	IT IS ORDERED that the October 21, 2014 Stipulation to Reprimand is approved.	
17	ODC's request for a protective order over the Confidential Attachment is granted. The Clerk to	
18	the Disciplinary Board is directed to file the Confidential Attachment to the Stipulation to	
19	Reprimand under seal.	
20	Dated this <u>23</u> day of <u>October</u> , 2014.	
21	1621	
22	William Edward Fitzharris Hearing Officer	
23		
24		

•

, <b></b>		
1	DECLARATION OF SERVICE	
2 3	I hereby declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that on this date I caused to be served a copy of each of the document(s) listed below on each of the persons identified below in the manner indicated below:	
4	Order on Stipulation to Reprimand	
5		
6	<u>Original(s) to:</u> <u>Courtesy Copies to:</u>	
7	Allison Sato Francesca D'Angelo Clerk to the WSBA Disciplinary Board Disciplinary Counsel	
8	1325 Fourth Avenue, Suite 600Washington State Bar AssociationSeattle, WA 98101-25391325 Fourth Avenue, Suite 600	
о 9	(X) First class mail Seattle, WA 98101-2539   () Fax to (206) 727-8319 () First class mail   () Fax to (206) 727-8325	
10	(X) Email to francescad@wsba.org	
11	Ryan Scott Taroski, Esq.	
12	212 W. 13th St., Ste. E Vancouver, WA 98660-2906	
13	(X) First class mail () Fax to (360) 772-1272	
14	() Email to [insert email]	
15		
16	Signed at Seattle, WA on October 23, 2014.	
17	Anarad D. W other	
18	Tamara M. Whitney	
19	$\bigcup$	
20		
21	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	
22	I certify that I caused a copy of the DOULY on FILPULATION	
23	to be delivered to the Office of Disciplinary Counsel and to be mailed to PLAN THE BESTOR Respondent's Counsel	
24	at UV WIDTN STAR VANDUWAWA 40000, by Certified Inst class mail, postage prepaid on the 24th day of	
25	Clerx Counsel to the Disciplinary Board	
	Order on Stipulation - Page 2 10381-0010 5221686.doc 901 FIFTH AVE., SUITE 3400 SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98164-2026 TELEPHONE: (206) 287-1775 • FACSIMILE: (206) 287-9113	